INVITATION TG BID

DATE: 512012020 THIS ISNOT AN ORDER Pags: 4
BID NOQ.: 50-00130905 JEFFERSON PAR?SH
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
PO .BOXS

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
504-364-2678

VENDOR: All-Star Custom Apparel and Design, Inc | BUYER: DABRAHAM

As per LSA-RS 47:301 et seq., ali governmental bodies are excluded from payment of sales taxes to any Louisiana taxing
body. Quotations shall be based on F.O.B. Agency warehouse or jobsite, anywhere within the Parish as designated by the
Purchasing Department.

JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the rightto cancel all or any part of an order if not shipped promptly. No charges Wit b
aliowed for parking or cartage unless specified in quotation. The order must not be filled at a higher price than guoted.
JEFFERSON PARISH reserves the rightto cancel at any time and for any reason by issuing a THIRTY (30) day written
notice to the contractor.

JEFFERSON PARISH is expecting all products to be new and all work to be done in workman-like manner, according to
standard practices. Any deviations of atteration from the specifications must be indicated on the bid form for each item
and upon request, product data for same must be submitted by the time specified by the Purchasing Department.

DELIVERY: FOB JEFFERSON PARISH: 21 days
from award and artwork approval

INDICATE STARTING TIME (IN DAYS) FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK
INDICATE COMPLETION TIME (INDAYS)FOR CONSTRUCTION WORK

in the event that addenda are issued with this bid, bidders MUST acknowledge all addenda on the bid form. Bidder must
acknowledge receipt of an addendum on the bid form as indicated. Failure 1o acknowiedge any addendum on the bid
form will result in bid rejection. :

Acknowledge Receipt of Addenda: NUMBER: 1

NUMBER:

L OUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NO.: (if applicable) N/A will acquire if necessary if we

are awarded

** Al L BIDDERS MUST COMPLETE SECTION BELOW i T

FIRM NAME:

All-Star Custom Apparel and Design, Inc

SIGNATURE: &‘% & ; ITLE:
(Must be signed hergl - < 'ﬁ - ! \ Owner
PRINT OR TYPE NAME: [

Perry C. Donnelly &

ADDRESS: 395 Summit Point Drive, Suite 1
CITY, STATE: Henrietta NY ZIP: 14467
TELEPHONE: FAX:
(585 J623-4000 (585-486-3887 }
EMAIL ADDRESS:
) sales@allstarapparelinc.com

TOTAL PRICE OF ALL BID ITEMS: $12,374.22

LB =% A ik AT



DATE: 5/20/2020

BiD NO.: 50-001308056

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 5

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

U

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

o

10.00

48.00

51.00

8.00)

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

A purchase of Day Camp T-shirts and
Polos for the Recreation Department

0001 Artwork files will be emailed to
us once approved. Quote includes cost of

Artwork printing and shipping.
nNo substitutions on shirt codes, color
or sizes.

Day Camp JPRD Polo's w/printed Log

Left Chest & SUPERVISOR printed on back
shirt code 437 Navy Polo's

5-Aduit Large

5-Adult XLarge

0002 Day Camp JPRD Polo's w/printed Loy
Left Chest & COORDINATOR printed on

pack. shirt code 437 Navy
oOLOS5-Adult Large

0003 Day Camp JPRD T-Shirts w/printed
{ogo Left Chest & COORDINATOR printed on

back shirt code 9500 Navy T-Shirts

5-Adult XXXLarge T-Shirt

D004 Day Camp JPRD Shirts w/prinied Loge
Left Chest & DIRECTOR printed on back

shirt code G500 SAFETY GREEN T-Sirts
12-Adult Small T-Shirt

18-Adult Medium T-Shirt

11-Adult Large T-Shirt

g-Adult XLarge T-Shirt

0005 Day Camp JPRD Shirts w/printed
togo on left chest DIRECTOR printed on

back
Shirt code G500 Safety Green T-Shirts
B-Aduit XXXLarge T-Shirt

0006 Day Camp JPRD Shirts w/printed Loge
Left Chest & STAFF printed on back

shirtcode G500 SAFETY GREEN T-Sirts
16-Adult Small T-Shirt
35-Aduit Large T-Shirt

0007 Day Camp JPRD Shirts wiprinted Loge
tefi Chest & STAFF printed on back

$11.78

$117.80

$11.78

$58.90

$11.88

$59.40

$5.98

$287.04

$8.89

$5.85

$298.35

$8.76




DATE: 5/20/2020

BID NO.: 50-00130805

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 6

SEALED BID

iTEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

Ui

DESCRIFTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

11

12

12

134.00

270.60

64.00

128.00

124.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

shirtcode G500 SAFETY GREEN T-Sirts
6-Aduit XXXLARGE T-Shirt

0008 Day Camp Camper T-Shirts
Shirt code (G500 Navy Wiprinted Logo

Center Chest T-Shirt
31-Youth SmallT-Shirt
40-Youth Meadium T-Shirt
40-Youth Large T-Shirt
23-Adust Small T-Shirt

0009 Day Camp Camper T-Shirts
Shirt code G500 Purple Wiprinted Logo

Center Chest

30-Youth XSmall T-Shirt
74-Youth Small T-Shirt
46-Youth Medium T-Shirt
45-Youth Large T-Shirt
30-Adult Small T-Shirt
26-Aduli Medium T-Shirt
20-Aduit Large T-Shirt
5-Adult XLarge T-Shirt

0010 Day Camp Camper T-Shiris
Shirt code G500 Orange Wiprinted Logo

Center Chest

21-Youth XSmall T-Shirt
18-Youth Small T-Shirt
12-Youth Medium T-Shirt
13-Adust Large T-Shirt

0011 Day Camp Camper T-Shiris
Shirt code G500 Red Wiprinted Logo

Center Chest

12-Youth Small T-Shirt
38-Youth Medium T-Shirt
32-Youth Large T-Shirt
23-Adust Small T-Shirt
15-Adult Medium T-Shirt
5-Adult Large T-Shirt
5-Adult XLarge T-Shirt

0012 Day Camp Camper T-Shirts
shirt code GSOO Light Blue W/printed

t.ogo Center Chest
36-Youth Small T-Shirt
21-Youth Medium T-Shirt
5-Youth Large T-Shirt

0013 Day Camp Camper T-Shirts
Shirt code G500 Royal Wiprinted

$4.22

$565.48

$1.147.50

$4.29

$274.56

$4.35

$556.80

$4.26

$264.12

$541.88




DATE: 5/20/2020

BiD NO.: 50-00130805

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH -continued

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

UM

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUGCTED

TOTALS

14

15

18

18

19

20

200.00

50.00

15.00

10.00

30.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

Logo Center Chest
46-Youth Medium T-Shirt
38-Youth Large T-Shirt
15-Adult Smali T-Shirt
20-Adult Medium T-Shirt
5-Aduit XLarge T-Shirt

0014 Day Camp Camper T-Shirts
Shirt code GS00 Gold Wiprinted

L ogo Center Chest
22-Youth Small T-Shirt
18-Youth Medium T-Shirt
10Youth Large T-Shirt
19-Adult Small T-Shirt
12-Adult Medium T-Shirt
18-Adult Large T-Shirt

0015 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Staff
T-Shirts. Shirt code G500 RED

wiprinted Logo Left Chest
SC-Adult Small T-Shirt
SO-Adult Medium T-Shirt
50-Adult Large T-Shirt
SO-Adult XLarge T-Shirt

0016 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Staff
T-Shirts. Shirt code G500 RED
w/printed Logo Left Chest

50-Adult XXLarge T-Shirt

0017 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Staff
T-Shirts. Shirt code GS00 RED
wiprinted Logo Left Chest

15-Adull XXXLarge T-Shirt

0018 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Staff
T-Shirts. Shirt code G500 RED
wiprinted Logo Left Chest

10-Adult XXXXLarge T-Shirt

0019 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Staff
Polo's. Shirt code 437 True RED
wiprinted Logo Left Chest

25-Adulf Large Polo

0020 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Staff
Polo's, Shirt code 437 True RED

$4.48

$4438.00

$4.81

$962.00

$6.67

$7.72

$115.80

$7.80

$78.00

$10.05

S195.73

$301.50




DATE: 5/20/2020

BID NC.: 50-00130905

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

Page: 8

SEALED BiD

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

UM

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

5.00

19.00

60.00]

15.00

15.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

w/printed Logo Left Chest
30-Adult XXlLarge Polo

0021 Enrichment JPRD Day Camp Campers
T-Shirts Shirt code G500 RED

lprinted Logo Left Chest
100-Yourh Small T-Shirt
100-Youth Medium T-Shirt
100-Youth Large T-Shirt
75-Adult Small T-Shirt

0022 Developmentai Disabilities JPRD
Pinnacles Shiris.

Shirt code G500 Lime w/printed Logo
Left chest

10-Adulf Small T-Shirt

10-Adult Medium T-8hirt

10-Adult Large T-Shirt

10-Aduit XLarge T-Shirt

0023 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Pinnacles Shirts.

Shirt code G500 Lime w/printed Logo
Left chest
B-Adult XXLarge T-Shirt

0024 Developmenta! Disabilities JPRD
Pinnacles Shirts.

Shirt code G580 Athletic Heather Jerseys
w/printed Logo Left Chest

5-Adult Smaili Jersey

4-Adult Medium Jersey

8-Adult Large Jersey

4-Adult XLarge Jersey

0025 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Camp Ranibow Shirts.

Shirt code G580 Royal w/printed Logo
Left chest

15-Adult Small Jersey

15-Adult Medium Jersey

15-Adult Large Jersey

15-Adult XLarge Jersey

0026 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Camp Rainbow Shirts

Shirt code (5580 Royal wiprinted Logo
Left chest
15 Adult XXLarge Jersey

0027 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Camp Rainbow Shirts

$4.36

$1635.00

$7.33

$293.20

$9.19

$45.95

$14.63

$277.97

$11.96

$717.60

$11.96

$179.40

$14.64

$219.60




DATE: 5/20/2020

BID NG 50-00130805

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued

)

Page:

SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

UM

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

28

30

45.00

85.00

40.00

8.00

80.00

10.00

EA

EA

EA

Shirt code G580 Royal w/printed Logo
Left chest
15-Aduit XXXLarge Jerseys

0028 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Camp Rainbow Shirts

Shirt code (3500 Royal w/printed Logo
{eft chest

15-Adult Small T-Shirts

15-Adult Medium T-Shirts

15-Aduit Large T-Shirts

0029 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Camp Rainbow Shirts

Shirt code G500 Royai wiprinted Logo
i eff chest

30-Youth Smalirge T-Shirts

25-Youth Medium T-Shirts

30-Youth Large 7-5Shirts

0030 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Teen Scene Shirts. Shirt code 580 Gold

w/Printed Logo Left Chest.
10-Adult Small T-Shirts
10-Adult Medium T-Shirts
10-Aduit Large T-Shirts
10-Adult XLarge T-Shirts

0031 Developmental Disabiiities JPRD
Teen Scene Shirts. Shirt code 580 Gold

wiPrinted Logo Left Chest.
8-Adult XXLarge Jersey

0032 Developmental Disabilites JPRD
Teen Scene Shirts. Shirt code 580 Gold

wiPrinted Logo Left Chest.
20-Adult Smali T-Shirt
30-Adult Medium T-Shirt
20-Adult Large T-Shirt
20-Adult XLarge T-shirt

0033 Developmental Disabilities JPRD
Teen Scene Shirts. Shirt code 500 Gold
wiPrinted Logo Left Chest.

10-Adult XXLarge T-Shirls

$190.80

$3.92

$12.44

$497.60

$12.44

$99.52

$12.24

$1.101.60

$7.05

$70.50




